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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted October 20-27, 2011, on the Gallup Daily tracking survey, 

with a random sample of  ±1,334²adults, aged 18+, living in Colorado, Florida, Iowa, Michigan, Nevada, New 

Hampshire, New Mexico, North Carolina, Ohio, Pennsylvania, Virginia and Wisconsin, selected using random-

digit dial sampling.     
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8. How enthusiastic would you say you are about voting for president in next year’s election -- extremely 

enthusiastic, very enthusiastic, somewhat enthusiastic, not too enthusiastic, or not at all enthusiastic? 

  

  

Extremely 

 

Very 

Some-

what 

 

Not too 

 

Not at all 

No 

opinion 

       

REGISTERED VOTERS       

2011 Oct 20-27 21 26 27 14 12 1 

       

ALL ADULTS       

2011 Oct 20-27 19 23 27 14 15 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



USA TODAY/GALLUP POLL 

 

ELECTION 2012  

 

Results are based on telephone interviews conducted October 26-27, 2011, on the Gallup Daily tracking survey, 

with a random sample of  ±1,056²adults, aged 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia, 

selected using random-digit dial sampling.     

 

For results based on the total sample of national adults, one can say with 95% confidence that the margin of 

error is ±4 percentage points. 

 

For results based on the total sample of --908²
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